
File

- 5522

- 5523

5528

1530

5533

5537

5538

5539

Ordian affairs

Red series

(RG 10, Volume 1974)

MANIT0WANING - CORRESPONDANCE

CONCERNING SEιZURE OF HÈTS BY

MANITOULIN ISLAND INDIANS FROM

WHITE PEOPLE ILLEGALLY FISHING.

ABENAKIS OF BÉCANCOUR - PiERRE

JACQUES COMMPLAINS THAT CHIEF

METSALABANLET IN EMBEZZLING

FUNDS AND SELLING LAND TO

WHITES.

TVENDINAGARESERVE - VOLICITORS

 FAULKNER, BURDETT AND THOMAS

REQUESTING A PARTENT TO J.H.

ROBERTS FOR LOTS 31 AND 32,

QUEEN ST., Apartenville.

REPORTS MY VARIOUS AGENTS ON

THE STATE OF THE FISHERIES

UNDER THEIR JURISDICTION.

SUPERINTENDENT-ROBERT MACKENZIE

SENDING THE SEPTEMBER LAND RETURN

FOR THE WESTERN (SARNIA) SUPE-

RINTENDRumCY.

 wekenten äuftäwävä â¢ lNQUIRY MADE

BY CHIEF SOLOMON JAMES CONCERNING

INTEREST PARMENT AND HIS EXPRESSED

DESIRE FOR A SCHOOL.

SUPERINTENDENT CHARLES SKENE OF

THE NORTHERN SUPERINTENDEND

REPORTING HIS kETURN FROM PAYING

THE INDREASED ANNUITY UNDER THE

ROBINSON TREATY AND ENCLOSING

HIS EXPENSE Accourt.

NORTHERN SUPERINTENDRumCY, PARent

SOUND - SUPERINTENDENT CHARLES

SKENE SENDING PARLISTS FOR

INCREASED ANNUITIES UNDER THE

ROBINSON TREATY.

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 1974, Bile 5530)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES lUBLIQUES

CANADA

1875

1875

1875

1875-1881

1875-1881

1875

1875

1875


