Indian Affairs Red Series

File		(RG 10, Volume 1972)	
- 5522		MANITOWANING - CORRESPONDENCE CONCERNING SEIZURE OF NETS BY MANITOULIN ISLAND INDIANS FROM WHITE PEOPLE ILLEGALLY FISHING.	1875
- 5523		ABENAKIS OF BÉCANCOUR - PIERRE JACQUES COMPLAINS THAT CHIEF METSALABANLET IN EMBEZZLING FUNDS AND SELLING LAND TO WHITES.	1875
5528		TYENDINAGA RESERVE - SOLICITORS FAULKNER, BURDETT AND THOMAS REQUESTING A PATENT TO J.H. ROBERTS FOR LOTS 31 AND 32, QUEEN ST., SHANNONVILLE.	1875
5530		REPORTS BY VARIOUS AGENTS ON THE STATE OF THE FISHERIES UNDER THEIR JURISDICTION.	1875-1881
5533	NO	SUPERINTENDENT-ROBERT MACKENZIE SENDING THE SEPTEMBER LAND RETURN FOR THE WESTERN (SARNIA) SUPE- RINTENDENCY.	1875-1881
5537		SHAWANAGA RESERVE - INQUIRY MADE BY CHIEF SOLOMON JAMES CONCERNING INTEREST PAYMENT AND HIS EXPRESSED DESIRE FOR A SCHOOL.	1875
5538		SUPERINTENDENT CHARLES SKENE OF THE NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY REPORTING HIS RETURN FROM PAYING THE INCREASED ANNUITY UNDER THE ROBINSON TREATY AND ENCLOSING HIS EXPENSE ACCOUNT.	1875
5539		NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, PARRY SOUND - SUPERINTENDENT CHARLES SKENE SENDING PAYLISTS FOR INCREASED ANNUITIES UNDER THE ROBINSON TREATY.	1875

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 1972, File 5530)

	ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES	PUBLIQUES
CAI	ADA